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Head Procurement Agent List 
The Procurement Division of the Indiana Department of Administration has delegated purchasing 

authority up to the dollar amount l isted for each agency.  

I f  you are a supplier interested in receiving solicitation notices below the dollar amount indicated, 

you should contact the agency/facil ity  directly to make that request.  Also, before you contact the 

procurement agent(s)  l isted below, we recommend that you register your company with the 

Procurement Division by becoming a bidder with the State.  You can register by going to 

https://ww w.in.gov/idoa/procurement/supplier-resource-center/requirements-to- do-business-with-

the-state/bidder-profile-registration/.  By registering as a bidder, you also will  be eligible to receive 

solicitations based on your UNSPSC choices from the Department of Administration's Procurement 

Division. 

Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Accounts, State Board of 
302 W Washington St 
Rm E418, ICGS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Tammy White 
317-232-2514
twhite@sboa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 080 

Administration, Indiana 
Department of 
402 W Washington St 
Rm W468, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Roxie Coble 
317-232-1796
rcoble@idoa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 061 

Agriculture, Department of 
1 North Capitol, Suite 600 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Mary Moss 
317-232-8917
317-232-1362
mamoss@lg.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 036 

Alcohol & Tobacco Commission 
302 W Washington St 
Rm E114, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Matthew Robertson 
317-232-2433
mrobertson1@atc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 230 

Animal Health, Board of 
4154 N Keystone Ave 
Indianapolis, IN  46205 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 351 

Archives & Record 
Administration, Indiana  
402 W Washington St 
W472, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Roxie Coble 
317-232-1796
rcoble@idoa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 062 

Arts Commission, Indiana  
100 N Senate Ave, Room N505 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stephanie Pfendler 
317-464-7377 
spfendler@iac.in.gov

$75,000 
BU #705 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Blind, and Visually Impaired, 
Indiana School for the 
7725 N College Ave 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 

Barbara Diemer 
317-253-1481 x190
bdiemer@isbvik12.org 

$75,000 
BU# 550 

Board of Tax Review, Indiana 
100 N Senate Ave 
Rm N1058(B), IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 217 

Career Council, Indiana 
143 W Market St 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU #043 

Charter School Board, Indiana 
143 W Market St, Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 704 

Child Services, Department of 
402 W Washington St 
Rm W392, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Cathy Medina 
317-234-5858
cathy.medina@dcs.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 502 

Civil Rights Commission 
100 N Senate Ave 
Rm N103, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 258 

Coroners Training Board 
200 W Washington St, State 
House 212 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Sean Stevens 
317-233-1261
SeStevens@health.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 240 

Correction, Department of 
Branchville Correctional 
Facility 
21390 Old State Rd 37 
Branchville, IN  47514 

Aimi Hoffman 
812-843-5921 Ext 4268
ahoffman@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 675 

Correction, Department of 
302 W Washington St  
E334, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Cherie Olson 
317-698-0093
colson@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 615 

Correction, Department of 
Chain of Lakes Correctional 
Facility 
3516 E 75 S 
Albion, IN  46701 

Jeff Dicken 
765-689-8920 Ext 5557
jdicken@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 614 

Correction, Department of Christina Wright $75,000 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Correctional Industrial Facility 
PO Box 600 
Pendleton, IN  46064 

765-778-2107 
chrwright@idoc.in.gov 

BU# 635 

Correction, Department of 
Edinburgh Correctional Facility 
P O Box 470 
Edinburgh, IN  46124 

Jennifer Logan 
812-526-8434 Ext 202 
jlogan@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 615 

Correction, Department of 
Indiana Correctional Industries 
2010 E New York St 
Indianapolis, IN  46201 

Donna Ransom 
317-838-7090 Ext 108 
dransom@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 515 

Correction, Department of 
Indiana State Prison 
PO Box 41 
Michigan City, IN  46361 

Tammy Wroblewski 
219-874-7256 Ext 1200
twroblewski@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 620 

Correction, Department of 
Indiana Women's Prison 
2596 N Girls School Rd 
Indianapolis, IN  46214 

Tina Little 
317-460-8166
tlittle@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 640 

Correction, Department of 
Indianapolis  Educational Re-
entry Facility 
401 N Randolph St 
Indianapolis, IN 46168 

Tina Little 
317-460-8166
tlittle@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 660 

Correction, Department of 
Laporte Juvenile Correctional 
Facility 
2407 N 500 W  
LaPorte, IN  46350 

Tammy Wroblewski 
219-785-2511 Ext 4041 
twroblewski@idoc.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 661 

Correction, Department of 
Logansport Juvenile Facility 
1118 S St Rd 25 
Logansport, IN  46947 

Jamie Moore 
765-689-8920 Ext 5553
jnmoore@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 616 

Correction, Department of 
Madison Correctional Facility 
1130 MSH 4th St 
Madison, IN  47250 

Jennifer Logan 
812-526-8434 Ext 202 
jlogan@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 667 

Correction, Department of 
Miami Correctional Facility 
3038 W 850 S 
Bunker Hill, IN  46914 

Jamie Moore 
765-689-8920 Ext 5553
jnmoore@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 618 

Correction, Department of 
Pendleton Correctional Facility 

Christina Wright 
765-778-2107 

$75,000 
BU# 630 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

PO Box 28 
Pendleton, IN  46064 

chrwright@idoc.in.gov 

Correction, Department of 
Pendleton Juvenile Correctional 
Facility 
9310 S SR 67 
Pendleton, IN  46064 

Christina Wright 
765-778-2107 
Fax: 765-778-3395 
chrwright@idoc.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 655 

Correction, Department of 
Plainfield Correctional Facility 
727 Moon Rd  
Plainfield, IN  46168 

Tina Little 
317-460-8166
tlittle@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 690 

Correction, Department of 
Reception Diagnostic Center 
737 Moon Rd 
Plainfield, IN  46168 

Tina Little 
317-460-8166
tlittle@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 695 

Correction, Department of 
Putnamville Correctional 
Facility 
1946 W US Hwy 40 
Greencastle, IN  46135 

Brandy Widener 
765-778-2107 Ext 1495 
bwidener@idoc.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 650 

Correction, Department of 
Rockville Correctional Facility 
811 W 50 N 
Rockville, IN  47872 

Brandy Widener 
765-778-2107 Ext 1495 
bwidener@idoc.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 685 

Correction, Department of 
South Bend Community Re-
Entry Center 
4650 Old Cleveland Road 
South Bend, IN  46228 

Jeff Dicken 
765-689-8920 Ext 5557
jdicken@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 615 

Correction, Department of 
Wabash Valley Correctional 
Facility 
PO Box 500 
Carlisle, IN  47838 

Frieda Stefancik 
812-398-5050 Ext 4202
fstefancik@idoc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 665 

Correction, Department of 
Westville Correctional Facility 
5501 S 1100 W 
Westville, IN  46391 

Tammy Wroblewski 
219-785-2511 Ext 4041 
twroblewski@idoc.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 680 

Criminal Justice Institute 
101 W Washington Street 
Suite 1170 East Tower 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Doug Billups 
317-899-8568
lbillups@cji.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 032 

Deaf, Indiana School for the Stan Judson $75,000 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

1200 E 42nd St 
Indianapolis, IN  46205 

317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

BU# 560 

Economic Development Corp, 
Indiana 
Administrative Office 
One North Capitol, Suite 700 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

$75,000 
BU# 260 

Education, Department of  
100 N Senate Ave  
Floor 9 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Anna Ferguson 
317-234-6904
aferguson5@doe.in.gov

$75,000  
BU# 700 & 718 

Education Employment 
Relations Board, Indiana 
100 N Senate Ave 
Room N1049, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 505 

Education Roundtable 
143 W Market St, Suite 500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 702 

Election Division 
Administrative Office 
302 W Washington St E204 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Kimmy Hollowell-Williams 
317-232-3939
khollowell@iec.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 063 

Energy Development, Office of 
1 N Capitol Ave Suite 600 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 266 

Environmental Adjudication, 
Office of 
100 N Senate Ave 
Room N1049, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 496 

Environmental Management, In 
Dept of 
Business Services, Purchasing 
100 N Senate Ave Rm 1345 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Jeremey Terry 
317-233-5296
jaterry@idem.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 495 

Faith Based & Community 
Initiatives, Office of 
302 W Washington St  
E012, IGCS 
Indianapolis IN 46204 

Barb Milligan 
317-232-7471 
bmilligan@dwd.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 720 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109

$75,000  
BU# 405, 410, 451, 497,  
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Administrative Office 
402 W Washington St, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

garry.lear@fssa.in.gov 498, 500, 501 and 503 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Evansville Psychiatric 
Children's Center 
3300 E Morgan Ave 
Evansville, IN  47715 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 415 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Evansville State Hospital 
3400 Lincoln Ave 
Evansville, IN  47714 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 425 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Larue Carter Hospital 
2601 Cold Springs Rd 
Indianapolis, IN  46222 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 450 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Logansport State Hospital 
1098 S State Rd 25 
Logansport, IN  46947 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 435 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Madison State Hospital 
711 Green Rd 
Madison, IN  46250-2199 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 430 

Family & Social Services 
Administration 
Richmond State Hospital 
498 N W 18th St 
Richmond, IN  47374 

Garry Lear 
317-234-8109
garry.lear@fssa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 440 

Federal Grants and 
Procurements, Office of 
200 W Washington St  
State House 212 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 056 

Financial Institutions 
Administration 
30 S Meridian St, Ste 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Susan Ellison 
317-233-3999
sellison1@dfi.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 208 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Gov Planning Cncl For People 
With Disabilities 
402 W Washington St 
Rm E145, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 035 

Governor's Office 
Administrative Office 
200 W Washington St Rm 206 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Pam Fritz 
317-232-2588
pfritz@gov.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 030 

Health, Department of 
2 N Meridian St, Suite 200 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Sean Stevens 
317-233-1261
SeStevens@health.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 400 

Higher Education, Commission 
for 
101 W Ohio St, Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Michael Wardell 
317-234-3354
mwardell@che.in.gov 

$75,000 
BU# 719 

Homeland Security 
Muscatatuck Urban Training 
Center 
302 W Washington St Rm E208 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Daniel Carnahan 
317-454-0044
dacarnahan@dhs.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 385 

Homeland Security Foundation 
302 W Washington St  
E208, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Daniel Carnahan 
317-454-0044
dacarnahan@dhs.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 08385 

Homeland Security 
302 W Washington St 
E208, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Daniel Carnahan 
317-454-0044
dacarnahan@dhs.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 385 

Horse Racing Commission, 
Indiana 
1302 North Meridian Street  Suite 
175 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 

Wendi Samuelson-Dull 
317-233-4468
wsamuelson-dull@hrc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 265 

Inspector General, Office of  
315 W Ohio St, Rm 104 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 075 

Insurance, Department Of  
Administrative Office 
311 W Washington St Ste 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Jason Reeves 
317-232-2405
jasreeves@idoi.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 210 

Integrated Public Safety 
Commission 

Shelly Ballard 
317-232-8985

$75,000 
BU# 286 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

Administrative Office 
100 N Senate Ave N825 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

sballard1@ipsc.in.gov 

Labor, Department of 
Accounting 
402 W Washington St, IGCS Rm 
W195 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

A. J. Cooley 
317-234-3910
acooley@dol.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 225 

Law Enforcement Training 
Board 
Support Services 
5402 S. County Road 700 E. 
Plainfield, IN  46168 

Shelia Griffin 
317-839-5191
sgriffin@ilea.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 103 

Lieutenant Governor, Office of 
1 North Capitol, Suite 600 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Mary Moss 
317-232-8917
317-232-1362
mamoss@lg.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 038 

Library, Indiana State 
140 N Senate Ave 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Martha Jane Ringel 
317-232-3713
mringel@library.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 730 

Local Government Finance, 
Department of 
100 N Senate Ave N1058(B) 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 215 

Management and Budget, 
Office of 
200 W Washington St  State 
House 212 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 055 

Motor Vehicles, Bureau of 
Procurement 
100 N Senate Ave N440 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Gina Kerr 
317-233-6000
gkerr@bmv.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 235 

Motor Vehicles Commission 
Procurement 
100 N Senate Ave N440 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Gina Kerr 
317-233-6000
gkerr@bmv.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 340 

Natural Resources, Department 
of 
Purchasing Division 
402 W Washington St, W265 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Chari Burke 
317-234-5227
cburke@dnr.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 300 

Office of Technology, Indiana Kristin Taylor $75,000 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

100 N Senate Ave 
Rm N551, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

317-234-6008
Ktaylor3@iot.in.gov

BU #067 

Personnel, Department of 
402 W Washington St 
W161, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Vanessa Crow 
317-233-8889
vcrow@spd.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 070 

Police, Indiana State 
Fiscal Division 
100 N Senate Ave IGCN, Rm 
N340 
Indianapolis, IN  46217 

Lynne Dutton 
317-234-4216
ldutton@isp.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 100 

Professional Licensing Agency, 
Indiana 
402 W Washington St 
W072, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Erik England 
317-234-1983
erengland@pla.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 250 

Protection and Advocacy 
Services, Indiana 
4701 N Keystone Suite 222 
Indianapolis, IN  46205 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 044 

Public Access Counselor 
Administrative Office 
402 W Washington St W460 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Roxie Coble 
317-232-1796
rcoble@idoa.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 064 

Revenue, Indiana Department 
of 
Finance Division 
100 N Senate Ave, Rm N248 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Angela Sharp 
317-232-2157
asharp@dor.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 090 

State Board of Education 
143 W Market St, Suite 500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 701 

State Budget Agency 
200 W Washington St  State 
House 212 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 057 

State Comptroller 
200 W Washington St, Room 240 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Britton Stucker 
317-233-8600
bstucker@comptroller.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 050 

State Employees' Appeals 
Commission 
100 N Senate Ave 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 074 
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Agency  Contact  Purchasing Authority 

RM N501, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Toxicology, Department of 
550 W 16th St 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 115 

Transportation, Department of 
100 N Senate Ave 
Rm N758, IGCN 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Kelly Land 
317-234-1970
Kland2@indot.in.gov

BU# 800 

Utility Consumer Counselor 
115 W Washington St 
Ste 1500 South 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Krista Orton 
317-233-0892
korton@oucc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 205 

Utility Regulatory Commission, 
Indiana 
Administrative Office 
101 W  Washington St,  Suite 
1500 East 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Dana Kosco 
317-233-8720
dakosco@urc.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 200 

Veterans Affairs 
302 W Washington St 
E120, IGCS 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 160 

Veterans' Home, Indiana 
3851 N River Rd 
West Lafayette, IN  47906 

Phyllis Myers 
765-497-8617
phmyers@ivh.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 570 

War Memorials Commission 
431 N Meridian St 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 315 

Workers Compensation Board 
Administrative Office 
402 W Washington St W196 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Dirinda Asher 
317-232-3822
dasher@wcb.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 220 

Workforce Development, 
Department of 
Administrative Office 
10 N Senate Ave 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Barb Milligan 
317-232-7471 
bmilligan@dwd.in.gov

$75,000 
BU# 510 

Works Council, Indiana 
143 W Market St, Suite 500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Stan Judson 
317-232-5008
sjudson@sba.in.gov

$75,000 
BU #706 
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